City of Santa Rosa



Legislation Details

File #: 18-168PC Version: 1 Name: Aloha

Type: PC- Public Hearing Status: In Committee

File created: 12/5/2018 In control: Planning Commission

On agenda: 12/13/2018 Final action:

Title: ALOHA AINA, INC., DISPENSARY - CONDITIONAL USE PERMIT - 1954 PINER RD - CUP18-060

BACKGROUND: Conditional Use Permit application for Aloha Aina, Inc., Dispensary, proposing an adult use retail cannabis dispensary with delivery service in 2,134 sq.ft. tenant space in a 2,500 sq.ft.

building. (Building shell under construction see B16-5164).

Adam Ross, City Planner.

Sponsors: Planning and Economic Development

Indexes: Exempt Project

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Late Correspondence, 2. Attachment 1 - Disclosure Form, 3. Attachment 2 - Neighborhood Context

Map, 4. Attachment 3 - Project Narrative, 5. Attachment 4 - Project Plans, 6. Attachment 5 - Certified Odor Mitigation Plan, 7. Attachment 6 - Focused Traffic Study, 8. Attachment 7 - Resolution No. 11724, 9. Attachment 8 - Resolution No. 11725, 10. Presentation, 11. Resolution, 12. Late

Correspondence as of 12.11.18, 13. Late Correspondence as of 12.12.18, 14. Late Correspondence

as of 12.13.18, 15. Late Correspondence at meeting

DateVer.Action ByActionResult12/13/20181Planning Commissionto waive reading of the text and adoptPass